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Wilson Farm’s Balsam Wreaths

Item No. Description Pk.
81-3010-10 10" Balsam Wreath
81-3010-12 12" Balsam Wreath
81-3010-14 14" Balsam Wreath
81-3010-16 16" Balsam Wreath
81-3010-18 18" Balsam Wreath
81-3010-20 20" Balsam Wreath
81-3010-24 24" Balsam Wreath
81-3010-30 30" Balsam Wreath
81-3010-36 36" Balsam Wreath
81-3010-48 48" Balsam Wreath
81-3010-60 60" Balsam Wreath
Specialty Wreaths
Item No. Description
81-3020-12 12" /20" O.D. Green Boxwood
81-3020-14 14" /24" O.D. Green Boxwood
81-3040-12 12” /20” O.D. Mixed Green
81-3080-12 12” /20” O.D. Shore Pine

Swag
Item No. Description
81-3510-12 Mini Swag
81-3510-15 Value Swag with Berries
81-3510-18 Traditional Swag
81-3510-30 X-large Swag
81-3510-26 Yuletide Cheer Swag 26"

Wilson Farm, open year-round, has been run by the Wilson family in the same location for 140 years.

We strive to offer you the best wholesale products & service of the season.




Centerpieces

Item No.
81-3531
81-3550
81-3710
81-3736
81-3738
81-3739

81-3733

Description
Southern EBQ
Evergreen Bunch
Mixed Green Wreath 8"
Jingle Bell Basket
Be Merry Centerpiece
Truck Centerpiece

Sleigh Centerpiece

Pk.

10
20

12

12

Item No.
81-4010-10P
81-4010-8
81-4040-25
81-4040-25

81-5020-02

81-5090-02 Green Holly Bqt. (10)/Variegated Holly Bqt. (10)

Roping
Description
30’ Extra Heavy Balsam
15’ Balsam
75’ Mixed Evergreen Roping
75’ Mixed Evergreen Roping

Bunched American Boxwood

Pk.

10

25
250

20

20

TO PLACE AN ORDER:

Please contact Nick Vigliotti to place your holiday orders.

Call: 781-862-3900 / Cell: 781-879-8986 to receive current pricing.
Fax: 781-863-0469 / Email: nickv@wilsonfarm.com

View Online: WilsonFarm.com/v2.0/wholesale.html
Username: wilson Password: wholesale

Note: all items are subject to availability. Photographs are representational.
Actual items may vary slightly in appearance.
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Minimum Orders and Delivery Charges May Apply
Please contact Nick Vigliotti for holiday orders
P: 781-862-3900 C:781-879-8986 F: 781-863-0469
E: nickv@wilsonfarm.com




